
03902460 PERGE JEAN-CLAUDE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904090 SANTINA CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

03904148 CLERC JEAN-PIERRE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900325 CHALOYARD JEAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900233 JACQUIN YVES (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE) P - G

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
00101897 NABOT JEAN-CLAUDE (0014008/PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)

03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901495 MICHEL ALAIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE) P - G

03903271 PITON ROGER (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903078 TRONTIN MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903092 MAZZOCUT JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

03903199 POILLON MICHEL (0390057/PETANQUE ROUSSELANDE)
03902760 MARJERIE LÉANDRE (0390057/PETANQUE ROUSSELANDE)
03902754 FAURE COMTE PAUL (0390057/PETANQUE ROUSSELANDE) G - P

03902368 GARDIEN JEAN-MARIE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)

03906640 RICHARD CLAUDIE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907127 KANE MOUHAMADOU (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907654 VESPA BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ) G - P

03903308 BUFFARD PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902923 DUTEL JACQUES (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903062 MARCHIONI JEAN-MARC (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS) G - P

03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906805 LAKDAR ANDRÉ (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE) G - P

03902909 MANDRILLON JEAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900873 BIANCHERI JEAN-PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03904564 PULICE VINCENT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

03908163 SALVI JEAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03900654 MENOUILLARD JEAN-LOUIS (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE) G - P

00110820 SPERDUTI FILOMÉNA (0011003/PETANQUE BURGIENNE)
00100553 BOURDAIS SIMON (0011003/PETANQUE BURGIENNE)
03822268 SPERDUTI GUIDO (0011003/PETANQUE BURGIENNE)

00103580 BOUVERET CHRISTIAN (0014008/PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)
00103566 BIJOT GÉRARD (0014008/PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)
00103907 MENESES DIAMANTINO (0014008/PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE) P - G

02503663 FERREUX LUC (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)

03902881 LOCATELLI GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901006 BROCARD JEAN-MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)P - G

03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903701 LEBLANC MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

03903268 VUILLAUME CHRISTIAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905675 TOLLE SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE) P - G

1er Tour Concours A (1)'2018_04_04



03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

Office

03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901495 MICHEL ALAIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

Office

03902368 GARDIEN JEAN-MARIE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)

Office

03902881 LOCATELLI GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901006 BROCARD JEAN-MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

Office

03902909 MANDRILLON JEAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900873 BIANCHERI JEAN-PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03904564 PULICE VINCENT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

Office

00103580 BOUVERET CHRISTIAN (0014008/PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)
00103566 BIJOT GÉRARD (0014008/PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)
00103907 MENESES DIAMANTINO (0014008/PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)

Office

03903271 PITON ROGER (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903078 TRONTIN MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903092 MAZZOCUT JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

03903268 VUILLAUME CHRISTIAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905675 TOLLE SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE) P - G

03903308 BUFFARD PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902923 DUTEL JACQUES (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903062 MARCHIONI JEAN-MARC (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

03904148 CLERC JEAN-PIERRE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900325 CHALOYARD JEAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900233 JACQUIN YVES (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE) G - P

Cadrage Concours A (1)'2018_04_04



1/4 de Finale 

03902881 LOCATELLI GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901006 BROCARD JEAN-MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

1 - 13

03902909 MANDRILLON JEAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900873 BIANCHERI JEAN-PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03904564 PULICE VINCENT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

03902368 GARDIEN JEAN-MARIE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)

13 - 8

03903308 BUFFARD PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902923 DUTEL JACQUES (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903062 MARCHIONI JEAN-MARC (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901495 MICHEL ALAIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

10 - 13

03903268 VUILLAUME CHRISTIAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905675 TOLLE SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

00103580 BOUVERET CHRISTIAN (0014008/PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)
00103566 BIJOT GÉRARD (0014008/PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)
00103907 MENESES DIAMANTINO (0014008/PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)

7 - 13

1/2 Finale 

03902909 MANDRILLON JEAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900873 BIANCHERI JEAN-PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03904564 PULICE VINCENT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901495 MICHEL ALAIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

8 - 13

03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

00103580 BOUVERET CHRISTIAN (0014008/PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)
00103566 BIJOT GÉRARD (0014008/PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)
00103907 MENESES DIAMANTINO (0014008/PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)

12 - 13

Finale

03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901495 MICHEL ALAIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

00103580 BOUVERET CHRISTIAN (0014008/PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)
00103566 BIJOT GÉRARD (0014008/PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)
00103907 MENESES DIAMANTINO (0014008/PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)

0 - 0



'2018_04_04 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 18

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03907725 CARREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900529 PETIOT CHRISTIAN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907726 MALANDRINI ALAIN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903261 VANONI PATRICE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907977 MATHIEU GUY (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)

P - G

03903198 BERGER JEAN-PIERRE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903153 BONTOUX ROBERT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903178 PERELLI FRANÇOIS (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03903974 PETIOT JEAN-LOUIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905277 GARNIER MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

G - P

03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02503670 INVERNIZZI JEAN-MARIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

03905879 MARME MICHÈLE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03900857 MARME MICHEL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03900671 CUINET BERNARD (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)

G - P

03901115 QUINTARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905370 PILLOT ERIC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02904094 LE ROUX ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

03901939 ROUAH JEAN-PIERRE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03908392 CHARRIERE PHILIPPE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03908525 PUECH PATRICK (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903261 VANONI PATRICE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907977 MATHIEU GUY (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)

03901115 QUINTARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905370 PILLOT ERIC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02904094 LE ROUX ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

G - P

03903198 BERGER JEAN-PIERRE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903153 BONTOUX ROBERT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903178 PERELLI FRANÇOIS (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02503670 INVERNIZZI JEAN-MARIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

G - P

Finale du Concours B

  ()
  ()
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

G - P




